DiscoVette

Newsletter of the Discovery Bay Corvette Club

Buzz Marston, WSCC President
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Discovery Bay Corvette Club Executive Board 2020

Officers
President Ed OO0Br i e 825-634-2634 h2oskied@sbcglobal.net
Vice President Dave Peck 925513-7532 thedeltaflyer@sbcglobal.net
Treasurer Brian Enbom 925-516-7712 benbom47@gmail.com
Secretary Neva Burdick 925 -640-8420 neva.burdick@sbcglobal.net
Events Shari Peck 925-784-0120 shari.peck@att.net
Publications Laura Hardt 925-234-8430 corvettenewsletter@hotmail.com
WSCC Rep. Bill Burdick 925-876-8420 bill_burdick@sbcglobal.net

Public Relations  Diana Cernera 925-240-5971 dicernera@att.net
Quartermaster Nancy OO BB25634-2634 nancy.smith.obrien@gmail.com
Member -at-Large Mark Zupan 510-366-7738 zupan38@gmail.com
Webmaster Ralph Cernera 925-240-5971 rcernera@att.net

Appointed Positions

Sunshine Person  Connie Miller 408-340-3166 conniem1943@yahoo.com
NCM Ambassador Dave Gatt 925-513-1605 dgatt@comcast.net

Meeting Schedule: First Thursday of each month,

except when otherwise noted. Next Meeting: 11/5/20

Meeting after 6:00 PM Dinner

Location: Discovery Bay Yacht Club

Board Meeting: 5:30 PM

General Meeting: After 6 PM Dinner
All members are urged to attend the meetings and guests are always welcome!
Mailing address: PO Box 1158, Discovery Bay, CA 94505 -1158

www.discoverybaycorvettelub.com




President- Ed O’Brien

Hi DBCC member s!
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-—--Be sure to keep your face masks and hand sanitdi

Premium fue+Edvor ks best!!

Vice President: Dave Peck
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Get anunopened gift!

Fill thegas tank

Q) Bring yourFastpassand

=< < Bring your WalkieTalkie!
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Holiday Mystery Run!
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wrappedigift or-gift

. & card for a child valued at
---When? - {2 $20. They will be

Meet at 9am leave at 9:15am collected at the restaurant.

---Where? Lot between Chase Bank
Safeway Gas StatioBjscovery Bay

One gift per person please.

----Cost?

-- Send checks by December 1Q
payable toDBCC. Sentb:

DBCC Mystery
P.O. Box 1158
Discovery Bay CA 94505
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HANDCRAFTED BEER

SAN DIEGO. CALIFORNIA
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